
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

l\,lethod ol Proc!rement

Title oi Procurement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Clos ng

Date & Time oi Bid open ng

No. of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Eval!ation

Details ol Bids(s) Eva uation

EVALUATION REPORT

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004)

: Airports Secu tt/ Force

: TendeI Notice

: Purchase ofTaser gun QtY 06 Nos

: 412023-24lPtoc dated 10'01-2024

: 182095

' 30-01-2024 al 1100 hours

30-01-2024 at 1130 hours

03

: Sample / Specfication Based

: Detailis as under

qreL'\

Lowest Evaluated B dder M/s BSF Ass iate. Karachi

Anv other add itional/s! pport ng iniormation, the procu ng agency may like to share Nil

'Standard Bidding Documenls (SBD)

Ahmed
rector tnance

h

Airpo rity Force

e I54 t-'1

Marks Technical
(lfAppliqable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/RegulationlsBD*/PolicY/
Basis for Rejectionl AccePta nce

as per Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004

M/s BSF Associate,
Karachi

5,373,000/-

Accepted as per PPRA Rule 35

(bXix)being most adva ntageou s bid

in tems of ua and cost

M/s Paragon Multi
Services (Pvt)Ltd, lsb

6,750,000i-

N

Name of Bidder

olllcialStamp:

"f":--h,

/?
(



(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004)

: Airporls Security Folce

r Tendel Notice

r Purchase of NightVision Gogg es Qly 08 Nos

: 412023'24lPtoc daled 10-01'2024

: 182095

: 30-01-2024 al 1100 hou$

: 30-01-2024 at 1130 hours

:03
i Sampe / Specifcation Based

: Detail is as under

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I
1A

Name of Procu nq Aqency

Method of Plocurement

Title of Proculement

Iender Notice No.

PPRA/ Rei No. (ISE)

Date & Time of Bid Clos ng

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No. ofBids Received

Criter a for Bid Evaluation

Deta ls of Bids(s) Evaluation

Name of Bidder
lllarks Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/PolicY/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance

as per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004

M/s BSF Associate,
Karachi

12,880,000/.

Accepted as per PPRA Rule 36

(b)(ix)being most advanlageous bd
n terms of !ali and cost.

lll/s Vanquishet
lnternational, Rawalpindi

Lowest Eva uated Bidder F Associate Kata

Any olher additiofallsupporting nlormation, the plocur ng agency may like to share Nil

Offcia Stamp:

'Standard B dd tng SBD)

boo Ahmed
inance)

Boa

ty Force

EVALUATION REPORT

13,360,000t -



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

1.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

L

10

Name of Procuring Agency

lVethod of Procurement

Tiue ol Proculement

Tender Nolice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No. ol Bids Received

Criteria for Brd Evallation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s WAH lndustries Ltd. Wah Cantt

Any other additional/supportlng iniormauon, the procuring agency may like to share Nit

Ahmed
F nance)

ri$/ Force

OfiiclalStamp
-Standard 

B dding Docunl SBD)

Name of Bidder
Merks Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financi.l
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBo*/PolicY/
Basis for Rejection/ AccePta nce

as per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2{04

M/s WAH lndustries Lld,
Wah Cantt

44,668,200/-

Accepted as per PPRA Rule 35

(bXix)being most adva ntageoLr s bid

in terms of quality and cosl and

PPRA Rules 38 (b) for sifgle
qualifed bidder conlorm ng to

technical speciication and has

financia conformance in tems ol

ireclo

Airports Secirrity FoIce

Tender Notice

Purchase ofAmmo SMG 7.62 x 39mm Qty 204900 Nos

4 I 2023 -24 lP t a c daled 1 0 -01 -2024

182095

30-01-2024 at 1100 hours

30-01-2024 at '1130 hours

a2

Sample / Specification Based

Detailis as under

mte reasonabilitv



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

9.

10

Name of Procurlng Agency

It4ethod of Procuremenl

Tile ol Proculement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA/ Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid closing

Date & Time ol Bld operifg

No. of Bids Received

Criteria lor Bid Evaluation

Details oi Bids(s) Evaluation

EVALUATIO N REPORT

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rul€s.2004)

: A Ports Security Force

: Tender Notice

; Purchase ofAmmo 9 x 19mm unified Qty 80000 Nos

| 412a23-24lPrcc dated 10-01-2024

: '182095

: 30-01-2024 at 1100 hours

: 30-01-2024 at 1130 hours

:02
: Sample /Speciiication Based

: Detail s as under

Name of Bidder

M/s WAH lndustries Ltd.

Wah Cantt
10,640,000/-

Lov/est Eva uated B dder M/s WAH lndustries Ltd, Wah Cantt

Any other additionalisupporting informaton, the procuring agency may like to share Nil

Accepted as pe. PPRA Rule 35

(bxix)being most advantageous bid

in terms of quality and cost and

PPRA Rules 38 (b) for single
qualifed bidder conlorm ng to

technical specification and has

financia conformance in telms of

rate reasonability.

med
nce)D

Pres rd

A rpons rity Force

offic al Stamp:

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/PolicY/
Basis for Rejection/ Accepta nce

as per Rulc 35 of PP Rules,2004

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Marks Technical
(lfApplicable)


